Data Sheet FUJITSU Display P24T-7 LED  Display
Page 1 / 5 http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/displays
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Display P24T-7 LED
Display
Superior display: 61 cm (24-inch) widescreen
Perfect view meets communication
For demanding pixel and performance-hungry professionals, the FUJITSU P24T-7 LED Display is

Data Sheet FUJITSU Display P24T-7 LED  Display
Page 4 / 5 http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/displays
Order information
Order Code S26361-K1543-V140
Country specific order code BDL:K1543V140-UK - with UK power cable, mandatory for Arabian countries
BDL:K1543V140-CHN - with China power cable and CEL, mandatory for China
BDL:K1543V140-ID - with Import label, mandatory for Indonesia (on demand)
BDL:K1543V140-INT - W/o power cable, mandatory for countries where import with EU cable is not allowed
EAN Code 4053026699952
Warranty
Standard Warranty 3 years (depending on country)
Service level Collect & Return Service  (depending on country specific requirements)